Poule n°1

Rg

Equipe

PT

GG

PP

1

2

MANOM J.S. (1)
TERVILLE-FLORAN (1)

THIONVILLE TT (1)

10

10

26

20

16

10

16

20

CLOUANGE T.T. (1)

KNUT-NILV TT (1)

17

11

19

25

Poule n°2

Rg

Equipe

PT

GG

PP

1

MONTIGNY LES ME (1)
VERGAVILLE F.R. (1)

AS METZ GAB (1)

12

10

24

23

18

12

13

18

TERVILLE-FLORAN (2)

VIC SUR SEILLE (1)

17

19

28

Poule n°3

Rg

Equipe

PT

GG

PP

1

FREYMING-ST MAU (1)
FAULQUEMONT E.S (1)

MORSBACH ASTT (1)

13

13

11

27

26

27

18

19

18

L HOPITAL P.P.C (1)
ST JEAN ROHRBAC (1)

ST AVOLD C.T.T. (1)

26

22

19

23

38

PT/)

1,5

PT/)

1,5

PT/)

1,8



Poule n°4

Rg

Equipe

PT

GG

PP

1

2

L HOPITAL P.P.C (2)
Ptit Red-EnchTT (1)
FREYMING-ST MAU (2)

WILLERWALD A.S. (1)

12

28

20

20

19

16

16

17

ST JEAN ROHRBAC (2)

33

Poule n°5

Rg

Equipe

PT

GG

PP

1

SARREGUEMINES (1)
Ptit Red-EnchTT (2)

ROHRBACH BINING (1)

10

10

26

21

24

10

15

12

HUNDLING C.P.H. (1)

FREYMING-ST MAU (3)

11

25

28

PT/)

PT/)

1,5



